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Склад электротехнической арматуры

Наименование

План подвала (-2,100; -2,300)

Пешеходный тоннель1 67.33

Площадь
м2

Номер
поме-
щения

Помещение охраны2 6.47

Коридор3 120.0

Пост контроллера4 7.3

Комната досмотра5 3.0

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Лифтовой холл

Шахта лифта

Лестничная клетка №1
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Склад электротехнической арматуры

Щитовая

Вытяжная шахта

Тамбур

35.78

3.2

18.55

80.0

78.8

27.72

13.76

23.58

24.24

3.3

12.0

А

Б

В

Г

Д


